Belegungsplan Stadthalle SS 2025

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

07:00-08:00

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

17:30-20:00 Uhr

Fechten

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

22:00-23:00

23:00-24:00

Stand: 11.03.2025

M:\Hochschulsport

S5 2025

TUSPH_TUGYM u.a._fiir SS 2025_Stand 27.02.25.xIsx



	Stadthalle

